
Anti-Vandal Illuminated 
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200,000 cycles 
50 mΩ

2,000 V 
1500 V 
IP67,IK08

4 N

1 GΩ

Specification

Switch Rating
Electrical Life 
Contact Resistance
lnsulation Resistance
Dielectric Strength
0perating Temperature
IP Class
Torque
Operating Force
Contact Configuration 1 NO

Contact Silver alloy
Base PBT

0.6 Nm applied to nut

2A @ 36VDC

MaterialsMaterials

OFF-(ON) Switching Circuit

RND is a trademark of Distrelec

.465 
[¢11.80] 

.748 
[19.00] 

.858 
[21.80] 

.709 
[¢18.00] 

.059 
[1.50] 

.236 
[6.00] Max.

.650 
[16.50] 

.787 
[20.00] 

1 M16X1 
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.331 
[8.40] 

.366 
[9.30] 

WhiteLED Colour

Blade TerminalTermination Type
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¢.551 
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SEAL RING PANEL CUTOUT 

Max. PANEL THICKNESS 6mm 

¢.047 
[¢1.20] Switching Operation 
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